



2025 SPONSORSHIP FORM

The Frederick Festival of the Arts, a juried two-day fine arts festival is held on June 7 and 8 along Carroll Creek Linear Park in downtown Frederick. The event attracts thousands of visitors and features over 100 artists from across the country, food vendors, and artist demonstrations. The 2025 Festival is being presented in partnership with Howard Alan Events.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

| ☐ Arts Benefactor \$2,500 ☐ Arts Patron \$1,000 ☐ Arts Afici | onado \$500 |
|--|--|
| I have enclosed a check in the amount of \$F | Please make checks payable to Frederick Arts Council |
| Company Name Co | ontact Person |
| Address | |
| Phone Number E-I | mail Address |
| METHOD OF PAYMENT | |
| □ VISA □ MasterCard □ Check | |
| Card Number | Exp. (mm/yy) Security Code |
| BILLING ADDRESS FOR CARD if different from above | |
| Address | |
| Name as it appears on card please print | |
| Authorized Signature | Date |

For more info

Contact Gabriella Smith at gabriella@frederickartscouncil.org

For other available payment options

Please call our office at 301-662-4190

Return this form & your sponsorship check to

Frederick Arts Council, 7 N Market St, Frederick, MD 21701



The Frederick Arts Council is funded by an operating grant from the Maryland State Arts Council, an agency dedicated to cultivating a vibrant cultural community where the arts thrive.



BENEFITS OF SPONSORSHIP

ARTS BENEFACTOR \$2,500

1-FFOTA booth space, includes one 6-foot table and two chairs, site assistance and electricity provided with advanced notice

Company logo with link of FrederickArtsCouncil.org

Logo included in advertisements

ARTS PATRON \$1,000

Table space at Festival

Company logo with link of FrederickArtsCouncil.org

Logo included in advertisements

ARTS AFICIONADO \$500

Company logo with link on FrederickArtsCouncil.org

Logo included in advertisements